MURRAYSBURG
TARIFFS

1 JULY 2023




1. SEWERAGE (VAT excluded)

Sewerage: Basic

Sewerage: sucking
Sewerage: sucking

Bucket system

Hostel: Split heads /household

Schools
Sewerage Blockages
New sewerage connection

REFUSE REMOVAL (VAT excluded)

2.1.
2.2.
2.3.

3.1.
3.2

Household
Business
Hotel

Split heads Hostel
Karoo Boschies

WATER (VAT excluded)

3.1
3.2
33
3.4
3.5
3.6

3.7

Basic

Consumption

Prepaid meters
Deposit: Credit meters
Re-connections

New water connection

Irrigation water

3.7.1 Township
3.7.2 Arable land

3.7.3 Bowls club

R71.61p/m

R71.61 per load
R143.17 per load (after hours)

R58.37 p/m (one removal per week)

R71.61 per toiletp/ m

R113.80 per toilet p/ m
R80.03 + VAT included
Actual cost + 10% (admin)

R85.66 (One removal p / w)
R165 p / m (one removal p/w)
R165 p / m (one removal p/w)

R165 p / m (one removal p / w)
R165 p / m (one removal p / w)

R52.19p/ m

R6.18 per kilolitre (6 am free)
R10.07 p /kl (6kl free)
R102.27

R53.39 (VAT included)
Actual cost + 10%

R57.03 p/hour or part of an hour
R5.86 /hour overflow water
R50.15 p/hour or part of an hour




MISCELLANEOUS RATES

4.1 Garbage Removal / other

Garden Refuse

Construction waste

4.2 Bail Fees (VAT included)

Small stock

Large stock

Feed: Small stock
Feed: Large stock
Transport

4.3 Building plans
0-50m
51m

4.4 Photo static prints

4.5 Hall rates

R106.14 p/load or part of load
VAT included

R265.32 p/load or part of a Load
VAT included

R42.70 p / unit p/m or part of month
R84.27 p / unit p/m or part of month
R33.71 p / unit p/m

R66.29 p / unit p/m

R251.69 Occasionally

Regardless of number of animals

R117.98
R2.23 perm
R7.84 per print

4.5.1 City Hall and Community Hall (VAT included)

Political meetings

Dance and Wedding
Non-Political Organisations
Churches

Schools

All Pay

Deposits for both sale

4.5.2 Cadle Hall

R106.00
R215.18
R119.78
R59.36

R54.06

R201.40
R307.40

R57.24




4.5.3 Thusong Centre (Hall)
Hall R201.40

Kitchen R106.00

Boardroom R201.40
Deposit R294.68

4.6 Rentals
Chairs R5.30 per chair

Deposit: per chair R5.30 per seat

4.7 Sand R99.64 per ton or part of ton
VAT included

Buyer provides transport

4.8 Swimming pool (VAT included)
Entrance fees Children R6.36
Adults R7.42

4.9 Pasture Rights (VAT included)
Large stock R54.06 p/unit p/m

Small stock R20.14 p/unit p/m

5. Electricity (See Beaufort West List)




